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Wettkampf-Nr. 1

50m Ricken Frauen

Jahrgang 2011

1. Anastasia Wolf
2. Fiona Heymann
3. Lilly Naumann
4. Lena Kramer

5. Eloise Martin

Jahrgang 2010
Kena Sandow
Zoe Thierbach
Linn Ullmann
Ida Fischer
Melina Dietel
Lilli WeiB
Maren Bertram

Jahrgang 2009

Martha Petrick
Manja Gersten
Lilli Schmidt
Johanna Lindner
Nora Fritzsch
Vanessa Firll
Grace Neumann

Jahrgang 2008

Zoe Hillenhagen
Helena RoBler
Paula Huschmann
Wilma Knabe
Saskia Lange

Nicht am Start
Isabel Selzer

Jahrgang 2007

Jule Heymann
Lucy Hiller
Marie-Julie Jager
Lilly Poland
Johanna WeiBflog

Nicht am Start
Lina Voigt

Jahrgang 2006

Ciara Wassermann
Mia Muller

Sophie Naumann
Julie Fritzsch

Jette Miihlig
Miriam Marie Kraft
Kajsa-Marie Wiese
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2008
2008
2008
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2007
2007
2007
2007

2007

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
Internationale Grundschule Crinitzberg
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue
SV Tanne Thalheim
FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue
Grundschule Stiitzengriin

FC Erzgebirge Aue
Grundschule LangenweiBbach
Ev. Oberschule Schneeberg

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

FC Erzgebirge Aue
Johann-Gottfried-Herder-Gymnasium

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

01:02,51
01:02,80
01:07,29
01:08,00
01:21,98

00:56,51
00:57,41
00:57,89
01:00,64
01:01,69
01:04,94
01:08,37

00:53,40
00:57,05
00:58,95
01:01,23
01:02,02
01:08,82
01:13,24

00:39,87
00:44,44
00:47,09
00:52,09
00:57,41

00:40,67
00:41,90
00:43,60
00:46,38
00:51,96

00:35,33
00:37,02
00:39,33
00:40,70
00:40,97
00:42,31
00:42,39
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50m Ricken Frauen

Jahrgang 2006

8. Charlotte Schmidt
9. Lijenne Lindner
10. Lena Brekau

Nicht am Start
Nele Volkel
Jahrgang 2005

1.  Yvonne Grandl
2. Alyssa Destiny Best
3. Nele Thierbach

Nicht am Start
Fabienne Heymann
Jahrgang 2003/2004
1. Luisa Geist
Jahrgang 2002 und alter

1. Lea Ladewig
2. Alice Kunze

2006
2006
2006

2006

2005
2005
2005

2005

2004

2001
2001

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

Oberschule Westerzgebirge Schlema

Ev. Oberschule Schneeberg

Oberschule Bergstadt Schneeberg

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue
SV Tanne Thalheim

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

00:43,65
00:54,16
00:59,32

00:40,41
00:46,75
00:53,00

00:33,31

00:41,13
00:43,97
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